Product Datasheet
ideal-tek.com REV.00
Product code: PC18.C.PV.P
Product type: Precision cutters
Made in: Italy
Description: PC18 is an economy flush micro cutter. Its size and shape are optimized to work in high
density areas. Its shears employ a unique technology to carry out a clean and smooth cut.
Providing this cutter with anti-shock shear cut features, in fact, this system greatly reduces
mechanical shock to the component and requires the operator less effort to perform the cut.
,
Cutting capacity: soft wire 1.02 mm (18 AWG)
Body material: C67
Handle material: KPS 85A
Picture:
Dimensions: OAL (A) 130.0  mm – 5.118 inch
Width 80.0  mm – 3.150 inch
Height 13.0  mm – 0.512 inch
Head
dimensions: Width (C) 10.0  mm – 0.394 inch
Thickness (D) 5.0  mm – 0.197 inch
B 8.0  mm – 0.315 inch